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PUNTUABLE DAMAS Y CABALLEROS 14/02/2024

Fecha Listado: 15/02/2024
Hora Listado: 12:07:37

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Sur)

PRIMERA CATEGORIA CABALLEROS (ASC: 0)

1

POS JUGADOR CLUB
SUAREZ LLANIO PEDRO RSHECC
ARANZADI| ELEJABEITIA IGNACI RSHECC

2

4

6

10
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16
18
20
22

23
24

PEREDA SANZ ISRAEL
RIVA GOMEZ-JORDANA JOSE

LLISO ARANGUREN JORGE RSHECC
PEREDA SANZ JORGE RSHECC
FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ PABLO RSHECC
MARTIN CHAPADO DANIEL RSHECC

ARANGUREN ESCOBAR JOSE EULO RSHECC
STEEGMANN LOPEZ-DORIGA NICO RSHECC
MUNOZ PEREZ VICENTE RSHECC
CRISTOBAL GALLARDO CARLOS RSHECC
MUNOZ DE VERGER GARCIA ANTO RSHECC

ALVAREZ-BEIGBEDER L.,DAVID RSHECC
RODA LAMSFUS FERNANDO RSHECC
LUCA DE TENA ESPINOSA DE LO RSHECC

MONTOJO PEREZ EDUARDO
TRAPOTE VETHENCOURT PABLO
GARCIA GARCIA MIGUEL ANGEL
ABASCAL ALIA MIGUEL

ABRIL TABOADA JOSE MARIA RSHECC
DE HEREDIA CABALLERO MANUEL RSHECC
PITTAM JULIAN CHARLES EDWAR  RSHECC
BELDA HERRERO AGUSTIN RSHECC

RSHECC

FEDERACION MADR
VILLA DE MADRID

PUERTA HIERRO
LA GALIANA

PUERTA HIERRO

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

6,3
57
11,4
3,0
7,8
3,8
4,3
7,3
8,4
7,0
10,6
6,3
7,9
7,8
10,1
9,5
11,2
3,7
7,3
-2,3
7,6
10,7
2,5
3,5

6,1

11,5
3,2

7,6

6,8

8,1

11,8
3,8

8,1
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FECHA: 14/02/2024 CODIGO: CM1124818
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